SUPPLIERS OF QUALITY PRODUCTS TO THE AIR CONDITIONING INDUSTRY
SUPPLIERS OF QUALITY PRODUCTS TO THE AIR CONDITIONING INDUSTRY
Trade Price List
Units 8 & 9, 14-18 Preston Street
Penrith NSW 2750
Phone: (02) 4722 3110
Fax: (02) 4722 3105
Email: sales@specialisedair.com.au

SLABS
BRACKETS/MOUNTS
SIZE TYPE CODE PRICE
600 x 300 CONCRETE CS6030
450 x 450 CONCRETE CS4545
900 x 450 LIGHT WEIGHT LW9045
900 x 450 PLASTIC PS9045
ITEM CODE PRICE
UNISTRUT 600 LONG CBUS600
UNISTRUT 460 LONG CBUS460
P/COAT ADJ BRACKETS 120kg CB120KG
P/COAT ROOF STANDS 150kg RB150KG
PVC MOUNT BLOCKS 450 LONG PVC450
WAFFLE PAD 450 x 450 WP
RUBBER MOUNTS - ADJ (SET OF 4) RCM
• PRICES EXCLUDE GST
41.90
41.90
74.10
64.95
110.65
110.95
120.95
54.10
47.15
44.70
102.80
Specialised Air
PRODUCT CODE PRICE
Blue Hanging Strap __ __ __ __ __ __ BHS
Dektite No. 1  6mm-70mm __ __ __ __ __ __ Dektite 1
Dektite No. 2  50mm-70mm __ __ __ __ __ __ Dektite 2
Duct Sealant 4L (EMMA) __ __ __ __ __ __ D/Seal
Duct Tape (Black/Silver) __ __ __ __ __ __ DT
Foil Tape (RE-INFORCED) 49mm __ __ __ __ __ __ FTR50
Foil Tape (RE-INFORCED) 72mm __ __ __ __ __ __ FTR75
Inline Fans 150˚ __ __ __ __ __ __ INF15
Inline Fans 200˚ __ __ __ __ __ __ INF20
Inline Fans 250˚ __ __ __ __ __ __ INF25
J Trap __ __ __ __ __ __ J-Trap
P/Trap 20mm __ __ __ __ __ __ PT20
P/Trap 25mm __ __ __ __ __ __ PT25
P/Trap Yellow Cap 20mm __ __ __ __ __ __ YPT
Perforated Strap __ __ __ __ __ __ PS
PVC Elbow 20mm __ __ __ __ __ __ PE20
PVC Elbow 25mm __ __ __ __ __ __ PE25
PVC Conduit 20mm __ __ __ __ __ __ CON20m
PVC Conduit 25mm __ __ __ __ __ __ CON25m
Switch Gang Plate 1-6 __ __ __ __ __ __ SEGP16
Switches Engraved __ __ __ __ __ __ SE
Trunking Colourbond __ __ __ __ __ __ CBT
Trunking Galvanized __ __ __ __ __ __ GT
ACCESSORIES
• PRICES EXCLUDE GST
PAGE  17
_  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  11.60
_  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  _  41.85